## 1/6000232499

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	<del> </del>
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



800295536358

02/21/17--01009--027 \*\*55.00

FILED

7 FEB 21 PN 2: 22
SECRETANTOF STATE
MINASSEE IT OF STATE

P. SCOTT FEB 2 1 2017 Date 02/16/2017

From: Udi Brosh

Title: Owner

Cell Phone: 4432481679

Email: udi@brilliancenewyork.com

Company name: Valor26 LLC

Address: 2252 Hayes St

Hollywood FL 33020

To Whom It May Concern,

I, Udi Brosh the owner of Valor 26 LLC would like to request the following:

VB 298

 We would like to change our address to: NE 183<sup>rd</sup> St Miami, FL 33179

2. We would like to remove Mr. Gad Gavriel Bruchim from Valor LLC. As of February 16<sup>th</sup>, 2017 he is no longer member of the company.

Best Regards,

Udi Brosh,

Alb Bell

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: VALOR 26 LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
11b = 00 000
Name of Person
Valor 26 LLC Firm/Company
2252 Hayes St Address
Hollywood FL 33070 City/State and Zip Code
Hollywood FL 33070  City/State and Zip Code  Udi & brilliance new york com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Vuli Brosh  Name of Person  at 443  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S25.00 Filing Fee Satus S30.00 Filing Fee Satus Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  S25.00 Filing Fee Satus Satus Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Valor 26 L	
( <u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co. Florida document number	ompany were filed on December 27, 2016 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company here:
•	ited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	ESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	298 NE 183rd St Migmi FL 33179
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add	tered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the ne</u> ress here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	ESE 3
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Enter Florida street address
	City , Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Address Type of Action <u>Name</u> Gad Garriel Bruchin □ Add 2252 Huyes St Hollywood FL 33020 ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove \_□ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Remove \ Change 22 □ Add ☐ Remove

□ Change

				<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>
		<del></del>	<del></del>		
				<u> </u>	
					<del></del>
					<del></del>
			<u></u>		
			<del></del>		····
			<u> </u>		
<u> </u>			•		
			3		
ective date, if ot	ther than the date of filited, the date must be specific a	ing: V de Prior to c		(optional) an 90 days after filing.)	Pursuant to 605.0207
te: If the date inse	erted in this block does no	t meet the applicable	e statutory filing req	uirements, this date w	ill not be listed as
cument's effective	date on the Department of	f State's records.			
	es a delayed effective	e date, but not a	in effective time,	, at 12:01 a.m. ក្នុ	hthe Earlier of
record specifie	itel the record is the	u.		<u>آ</u> يز	湯田田
record specific The 90th day a				5	
he 90th day a	1344	2017		Š	か与って
he 90th day a	ary 13th	, 2017		ţ	27 []
record specific The 90th day a ted <u>FeScu</u>	any 13th	1. D	0	į	SECTION AND THE PROPERTY OF TH

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00